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ZUCCHELLI Elisa
CIMMINO Jessica
BONES Federica
ZAMBONI Alice
ANDREOLLI Adele
PASINI Anna
DELLADDIO Penelope
DE PAULIS Vanessa
LANDONI Luna Vittoria
CASTELLI Elisabetta
IORIATTI Carlotta

O 00 NO UL B WN B

[
= O

Anno
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Cat.

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

RAGAZZE
Societa
TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO
TN524 G.S. TRILACUM
TN104 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO
TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
TN527 ATLETICA ROTALIANA
TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
VR777 U.S. INTREPIDA
TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO

1000
1038

911
869
655
710
554
651
597
542
457
258

600
831
771
717
604
493
586
471
518
513
495
233

Totale

1869
1682
1586
1259
1203
1140
1122
1115
1055

952

491
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Atleta

FORTI Francesco Emilio
TESSADRI Valerio
OLIVI Ariele
FACCHINELLI Daniel
LONGO Edoardo
MASCOLO Ismaele
ZOCCA Marco
GALANTE Francesco
MARCHI Andrea
BORTOLAMEOTTI Mohit
SANTI Lorenzo

MARINI Samuele
D'INCA' Marcello
FRANCH Piero

TANARA Jody

LORENZI Achille

Anno
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010

Cat.

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RAGAZZI
Societa
VR777 U.S. INTREPIDA
TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA

VE519 ATL. DUE TORRI SPORTING NOALE

TN101 ATLETICATRENTO

VR777 U.S. INTREPIDA

BLOO1 ATL.LONGARONE SINTECO
VR761 ATL. INSIEME VERONA
TN524 G.S. TRILACUM

TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
TN104 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO
TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
BLOO8 GS LA PIAVE 2000

TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
TNS500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
TNS500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA

1000

856
806
780
675
762
663
559
577
488
406
525
437
475
255
198
100

600
899
810
721
800
710
622
568
502
511
514
382
463
378
106
140
164

Totale
1755
1616
1501
1475
1472
1285
1127
1079

999
920
907
900
853
361
338
264



© 00NV WNREO
[
(%]

R R R R R R R R R R
WO NOULIDE WN RO

Atleta

ISAURICO Sofia
PAROTTO Paola
VITTORIA Aurora
EMANUELLI Elisa
GIAMBALVO Anna
PITZALIS Alice
SAARDI Inas

DELLA PUPPA Silvia
SCHROTT Eva
MITTERHOFER Katja
TRISOTTO Caterina
CASTELLI Vittoria
MELPIGNANO Nicole
MOZZI Teresa
ANDREIN Giorgia
BONFANTI Chiara
TOME' Letizia
PEDROTTI Beatrice
CONT Eleonora

Anno
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Cat.

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
RF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

CADETTE
Societa

BLOOS ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX BELLUNO

TN109 U.S. QUERCIA

V1621 POLISPORTIVA DUEVILLE
TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO

TV409 VITTORIO ATLETICA

CA211 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO

BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO
TN533 TRENTINO LAGORAI TEAM
VR777 U.S. INTREPIDA

BLOO1 ATL.LONGARONE SINTECO
TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
V1621 POLISPORTIVA DUEVILLE
TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
TN109 U.S. QUERCIA

TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

1000
931
826
861
785
720
718

709
713
703
650
593
669
498
552
616
423
379
379

600

755
790
808

750
711

533
567
459
505
440

414
440
378

2000
913
859
812

815
764
684
651
675
578

271

Totale
1844
1685
1673
1593
1535
1482
1434
1420
1388
1281
1183
1160
1128
1003
992
887
837
819
757



Clas. Atleta

1 GIRARDINI Nicola

2 ZANDONELLA Alessio
3 POLLAZZON Alessio
4 VITALINO Alessandro
5 MANFREDI Andrea

6 TIDU Gabriele

7 DA RIVA Tommaso

8 CAVIOLA Mirco

9 MICHIELETTO Alessandro
10 MACCAGNAN Davide
11  GHEDINA Davide

12 MIORELLI Samuele
13 PISONI Michele

14  BAROZZI Aaron

15 GRASSI Nicola

16  BORTOLOTTI Stefano
17  FAILONI Gabriele

18 OGNIBEN Gianmaria
19  FAVRIN Pietro

20 MASOCCO Alessio

21  FILIPPI Pietro

22  VOLTOLINI Diego

23 POLAZZON Alessio
24  ZOANETTI Paolo

25 MATASSONI Edoardo
26 VULCAN Tommaso
27 BORTOLOTTI Damiano

N
[e¢]

GEROLA Riccardo

Anno
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009

Cat.

C™M
CM
CM
CM
C™M
CM
CM
CM
C™M
C™M
CM
CM
CM
C™M
CM
CM
C™M
C™M
C™M
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
C™M
CM
C™M
C™M

CADETTI
Societa
TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA
VE472 LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO
CA253 ISOLARUN
TV343 ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A.
TN561 US CORNACCI TESERO ASD
VES519 ATL. DUE TORRI SPORTING NOALE
BLOO8 GS LA PIAVE 2000
BLOOYS ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX BELLUNO
TN527 ATLETICA ROTALIANA
TN524 G.S. TRILACUM

RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
TN501 ATLETICA TIONE

VE472 LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE

TN109 U.S. QUERCIA

V1621 POLISPORTIVA DUEVILLE

TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
TN533 TRENTINO LAGORAI TEAM
VE519 ATL. DUE TORRI SPORTING NOALE
TN501 ATLETICA TIONE

TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

1000
893
870
885

817
760
852
805
741
800
651
614
650
646
634
543
498

506

462

468

494

417

442

600
888
786

901

801
793
582

562
684

537
514
341
443

318
452
349
841
320

330
179
220

2000
1008
941
880
797
856
894

761
760
700
739

592
586

568
608
615
540
563
548

513
336
396

387

Totale
1901
1811
1765
1698
1673
1654
1653
1598
1501
1500
1390
1298
1242
1232
1171
1111
1106
1058
1046
1025
1016

843
841
833
753
726
621
607



Clas.

Atleta
1 CERCHIARO Sofia
2 PADOIN Chiara
3 FRANCESCHINI Francesca
4 PELOSO Rachele
5 URSO Morgana
6 BERLANDA Silvia

Anno Cat.

2006 AF
2007 AF
2006 AF
2006 AF
2006 AF
2006 AF

Allieve
Societa
PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA
TV406 ATL-ETICA SAN VENDEMIANO
TN109 U.S. QUERCIA
V1626 ATL.VICENTINA
TN109 U.S. QUERCIA
TN533 TRENTINO LAGORAI TEAM

1500

756
650
644
553
547

800
780

676
704
638
620

3000 Totale
785 1565
764 1520
697 1373
1348
1191
1167



JUNIOR F

Clas. Atleta Anno Cat. Societa 1500 800 5000 3000m Totale
1 PEDOL Chiara 2005 JF  BLO10 A.ATL.DOLOMITI BELLUNO 881 846 1727
2 MINATI Valeria 2004 JF  TN109 U.S. QUERCIA 887 767 1654
3 VUCEMILLO Emily 2004 JF  BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 785 806 1591
4 TONON Sofia 2004 JF  TV341 ATLETICA SILCA CONEGLIANO 764 781 1545
5 AVESANI Marta 2005 JF  VR762 ATL. VERONA ASD PINDEMONTE 684 744 746 1490
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Atleta

PIZZOLATO Chiara
MARSURA Nikol
PATTIS Katja
CORNIA Martina
GIOTTO Marina
TESSARO Gloria
LUCCHINI Martina
FONTANESI Elena
IMPERIALE Aurora
VORHAUSER Lara
FACCHIN Chiara
PASINI Giulia
LUTTERI Arianna
FRIZZI Alice
GIOVANETTI Luna
POZZANI Emma

CHERCIU Mirela Alice

ROSSA Marilena

DA RIN DE MONEGO Beatri

BESO Laura
MORETTI Caterina

Anno
2002
1999
2002
2001
1997
1991
2002
2003
1999
2000
2002
1989
1990
1998
2003
2002
1993
2002
2003
2003
1997

Cat.

PF
SF
PF
PF
SF
SF
PF
PF
SF
SF
PF
SF
SF
SF
PF
PF
SF
PF
PF
PF
SF

Senior F
Societa
V1626 ATL.VICENTINA
TV406 ATL-ETICA SAN VENDEMIANO
BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB
MOO052 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
PNO39 ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
V1626 ATL.VICENTINA
VR762 ATL. VERONA ASD PINDEMONTE
RE105 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
MOO052 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK
VEA473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
PRO68 C.U.S. PARMA
VR835 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO
TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
VR761 ATL. INSIEME VERONA
RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
BLO10 A.ATL.DOLOMITI BELLUNO
BLO10 A.ATL.DOLOMITI BELLUNO
VR762 ATL. VERONA ASD PINDEMONTE
VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA

1500
928
924
923
902
795
861
828
854

803
736
767

749
773
713
736
689
668
631
482

800
894
918
873
844

848
862

846
833

810

735
709
616

500

870

815

820
787
748
773

505

3000
938
927
923
890
888
895

835
854

809
787

798
804

721

532

Totale
1866
1851
1846
1792
1758
1756
1690
1689
1669
1649
1642
1607
1585
1553
1546
1523
1457
1424
1377
1247
1037



OVER 40F
Clas. Atleta Anno Cat. Societa 1500 800 5000 3000 SOMMA
1 BETTIN Loretta 1980 SF40 BS562 ATL. PARATICO 8 9 17
2 PURGATO Francesca 1980 SF40 V1681 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM 8 8 8 16



Clas. Atleta

1

2
3
4

MOSER Elisabeth
TEDESCO Marilida
POZZATI Elisabetta

BARBI LANZINER Rosanna

Anno
1961
1969
1969
1958

OVER 50F

Cat. Societa 1500 800 3000 Totale
SF60 BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROLTEAMCLUB 10 9 10 19
SF50 BO002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 9 10 19
SF50 BO002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8 7 8 16
SF65 BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 7 8 15
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Atleta

MOZZI Fabio

DE FANTI Lorenzo

MADI SILVA Rhuan Michel
ENI Pietro

MOGNATO Simone
REATO Alessio
SAMMARCO Raffaele
DYKOPAVLENKO Nicola
CAVEDON Andrea
ARCANGELO Massimiliano
ROMAN Alessio

AGETHLE David

DE MARCO Massimo
CARDIN Ludovico

ULIANA Cesare

TOSCA Davide
MAZZOCCO Simone

Anno
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Cat.

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

ALLIEVI
Societa
TN109 U.S. QUERCIA
BLOO9 ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX BELLUNO
TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE
VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA
TN101 ATLETICATRENTO
TN101 ATLETICATRENTO
V1626 ATL.VICENTINA
V1626 ATL.VICENTINA
TV406 ATL-ETICA SAN VENDEMIANO
BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO
BLO10 A.ATL.DOLOMITI BELLUNO
PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA
TV406 ATL-ETICA SAN VENDEMIANO
TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
BLO12 ANA ATL.FELTRE

1500
796
778
690
675

678
616

581
585
609
573
572

446

800
778

641
648
629
582
604
461
556

534
506
482
508
451
203

3000 Totale
768 1574
766 1544
712 1402
577 1316
667 1315
479 1307
591 1207
579 1183
596 1177
556 1141
505 1114
1107
1078
578 1060
478 986
897
361 564



Clas. Atleta

1 RIGHETTI Alessio

2 POMINI Alberto

3 TAISSIR Ayoub

4 BARP Simone

5 DALLAPICCOLA Mauro
6 CORRADI Ettore

7 VANZETTA Nicola

8 CASAGRANDA Damiano
9 SALVIATI Matteo

10  ZANON Filippo

11 FAVARO Tommaso

12  PAVAN Daniele

13 VANZETTA Davide

14  FANTINEL Davide

15 OSTI Davide

16 DE NONI Matteo

17 ROANI Mario

18  GARBINATO Alberto
19 BUCCIOL Francesco

N
o

GIACOMOZZI Mirko

Anno
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005

Cat.

M
IM
M
IM
IM
IM
IM
IM
IM
IM
M
IM
M
IM
M
M
IM
M
IM
M

JUNIOR M
Societa
VR762 ATL. VERONA ASD PINDEMONTE
VR784 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
BLOO9 ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX BELLUNO
TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
TN501 ATLETICA TIONE
TN109 U.S. QUERCIA
TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA
TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA
TN109 U.S. QUERCIA
BLO12 ANA ATL.FELTRE
TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
TV406 ATL-ETICA SAN VENDEMIANO
RM363 SSD NISSOLINO SPORT SRL ASU
PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA
TV406 ATL-ETICA SAN VENDEMIANO
TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA

1500

822
805
815
731
784
703
734
711

682
720

657
586
475
938

567
280

800

798

828

647
685
694
720
699
643
589
385
558

573

239

5000
708

754

647

492

422
353

3000
798

727
663

682

711
564
543

512

Totale
1620
1603
1569
1559
1431
1430
1419
1405
1402
1381
1363
1300
1221
1101
1078
1048

938
934
920
519



Clas. Atleta

1 GRITTI Danilo

2 ANESI Marco

3 NEAGU Andrei Laurentiu
4 DE BARBA Mattia

5 BONAN Marco

6 MINELLA Loris

7 TURCO Daniel

8 ANDREOLA Matteo

9 CAPPELLETTO Pablo Luis
10 MARAZZOLI Mattia

11  SARTORE Pietro

12 DAVIA' Francesco

13  GEAT Luca

14  MENEGHINI Dario

15  SPEZZAPRIA Alberto
16  PELLIZZARI Paolo

17 MARCHIOL Giacomo
18 RAMPON Davide

19 POLESANA Filippo

20  SERPELLONI Francesco
21  MODENA Lorenzo

22 DAVES Fabio

23 MASE' Senetayhu

24  BALLANCIN Enea

25  ZAMPERETTI Andrea
26  BORTOLUZZI Filippo
27 MONTRESOR Riccardo
28  OSTI Emanuele

29 ZAMBON Pietro

30 EL MAJDI Nouaimane
31  MESSINEO Giovanni
32  MASET Nicolo'

33  BOSCAINI Jacopo

34  HILLER Arnold

35 JOVIC Filip

36 NICO Giovanni

37 PASQUAZZO Michele

w
(o]

MANCA Michele

Anno
1996
1999
2003
2002
2000
1986
1998
2002
2002
2003
1999
2001
1993
1986
2003
1994
2002
2003
2000
2002
2000
1993
2001
2003
2002
2003
2001
2003
2002
1991
1997
2003
1989
1987
1996
1991
1994
1991

Cat.
SM
SM
PM
PM
SM
SM35
SM
PM
PM
PM
SM
PM
SM
SM35
PM
SM
PM
PM
SM
PM
SM
SM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
SM
SM
PM
SM
SM35
SM
SM
SM
SM

SENIOR M
Societa
BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA
TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

RO292 GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PO

TN109 U.S. QUERCIA

TN109 U.S. QUERCIA

BLO12 ANA ATL.FELTRE

VR784 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
TV398 A.S.D. TEAM TREVISO

BLO12 ANA ATL.FELTRE

RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

V1660 VICENZA MARATHON
BLOOS8 GS LA PIAVE 2000

TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO

VR835 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
V1626 ATL.VICENTINA

V1660 VICENZA MARATHON
TV338 ATLETICA MOGLIANO
V1626 ATL.VICENTINA

BLO12 ANA ATL.FELTRE

VR761 ATL. INSIEME VERONA
VR761 ATL. INSIEME VERONA
TN531 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM
TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO

TV398 A.S.D. TEAM TREVISO
V1618 POL.MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO
BLO10 A.ATL.DOLOMITI BELLUNO
VR761 ATL. INSIEME VERONA
TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA
BLO12 ANA ATL.FELTRE

VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE

BLO12 ANA ATL.FELTRE

VR761 ATL. INSIEME VERONA
BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO
V1626 ATL.VICENTINA

VR835 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
VR835 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

1500

918
902
926
831
839
786
825
808
830
777

737
786
774
702

713
637
708
644
546
586
575
641
630
656
521
537

532
479
530
471
469

323

800
825
851
845
829
788

753

616

729
637
663

632

526
612
615
585

489

5000

756

721

788
747

683

678
720

575

548
554

380
474

500
412
455
376

3000
901
909

840

778
748

792
795
735
731
756
760
714
704

678
657

551

515
522
566

547

544

478
449

Somma
1819
1811
1777
1676
1668
1626
1613
1586
1583
1565
1539
1532
1521
1505
1458
1438
1434
1417
1366
1345
1307
1253
1243
1207
1189
1184
1182
1163
1152
1100
1054
1045
1019
1018

969
956
933
825



Clas. Atleta

1 IACOMINO Alessandro
2 BOSIO Giovanni

3 VALDUGA Claudio

4 MONTANARI Giordano
5 VECCHIETTI Matteo

6 ZANONI Alvaro

7 VIGNOLI Andrea

8 ZARPELLON Devis

9 GIOVANNINI Filippo
10 BRUNNER Robert

11  TEMPORIN Marco

[
N

FENOLI Franco

Anno
1977
1980
1975
1981
1981
1981
1976
1976
1978
1974
1982
1979

Cat.

SM45
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM40

OVER 40M

Societa 1500
PT118 ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA 10
BG135 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE 9
TN109 U.S. QUERCIA 8

BG135 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE 7
BS562 ATL. PARATICO
TV408 A.S.D. HROBERT RUNNING TEAM

BO002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6
V1626 ATL.VICENTINA 5
TN540 POL.VA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI

BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 3
VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA 2
TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE 1

800
10

5000

10
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3000 SOMMA

10

RN OB O

20
19
17
17
16
16
12
12
11



Clas. Atleta

1 LEONARDI Maurizio
2 PRANOVI Marco

3 BUSA Aldo

4 ZANDONELLA Marco
5 RIZZI Massimo

6 PEDRINI Daniele

14  PANELATTI Luca

15 MOSER Luciano

16 PICCOLI Mariano

BERLANDA Corrado
BEATRICI Rolando

Anno
1959
1965
1968
1971
1972
1959
1967
1953
1970
1964
1962

OVER 50M
Cat. Societa
SM60 TN540 POL.VA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI
SM55 VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
SM55 VI660 VICENZA MARATHON
SM50 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
SM50 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM
SM60 VR761 ATL. INSIEME VERONA
SM55 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE
SM70 TS546 A.S.D. ATLETICA MASTER TRIESTE
SM50 TN106 ASD CITTA' DI TRENTO
SM55 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
SM60 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO

1500 800
10 8

9

6

7

5 6

1

4

3

5000

o U1 00 O

3000m Somma
10

20
18
16
13
13
11

N N PO



